2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
FE3L—AAR 2023/03/26 12:50 .
L—2 BtaREfE 16:40:15
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
1 47.661 +4.110 16:41:05.031
(3-A-3) EhlEL 2 44.083 +0.532 16:41:49.114
1 47.085 +3.475  16:41:02.919 3 45.125 +1.574  16:42:34.239
2 43.809 +0.199 16:41:46.728 4 44.219 +0.668 16:43:18.458
3 43723 +0.113 16:42:30.451 5 44.233 +0.682 16:44:02.691
4 43.610 16:43:14.061 6 44.283 +0.732 16:44:46.974
5 44,032 +0.422 16:43:58.093 7 44.705 +1.154 16:45:31.679
6 43.657 +0.047 16:44:41.750 8 44.702 +1.151 16:46:16.381
7 43.886 +0.276 16:45:25.636 9 44.634 +1.083 16:47:01.015
8 43.928 +0.318 16:46:09.564 10 44.681 +1.130 16:47:45.696
9 43.610 16:46:53.174 11 43.965 +0.414 16:48:29.661
10 43,689 +0.079 16:47:36.863 12 43.768 +0.217 16:49:13.429
11 43.800 +0.190 16:48:20.663 13 43.551 16:49:56.980
12 43.650 +0.040  16:49:04.313 14 44.380 +0.829  16:50:41.360
13 43.654 +0.044 16:49:47.967
14 43.845 +0.235  16:50:31.812 (3-A2) hLPF
1 48.445 +4.615 16:41:06.560
(3-A-8) [FLT® 2 44.338 +0.508 16:41:50.898
1 48.739 +5.245 16:41:05.545 3 44.518 +0.688 16:42:35.416
2 43.867 +0.373 16:41:49.412 4 44.772 +0.942 16:43:20.188
3 44.455 +0.961 16:42:33.867 5 44.378 +0.548 16:44:04.566
4 43.641 +0.147 16:43:17.508 6 44.304 +0.474 16:44:48.870
5 43.582 +0.088 16:44:01.090 7 44.337 +0.507 16:45:33.207
6 43.844 +0.350  16:44:44.934 8 43.830 16:46:17.037
7 43.655 +0.161 16:45:28.589 9 46.023 +2.193 16:47:03.060
8 43.957 +0.463 16:46:12.546 10 44.079 +0.249 16:47:47.139
9 43.618 +0.124 16:46:56.164 11 44.174 +0.344 16:48:31.313
10 43.946 +0.452 16:47:40.110 12 43.864 +0.034 16:49:15.177
11 43.494 16:48:23.604 13 44.342 +0.512 16:49:59.519
12 43.784 +0.290 16:49:07.388 14 43.844 +0.014 16:50:43.363
13 43.920 +0.426 16:49:51.308
14 44.001 +0.507  16:50:35.309 (3-A10) L
1 50.338 +6.977 16:41:06.972
(3-A-5) bl 2 44.039 +0.678 16:41:51.011
1 47.174 +3.414 16:41:04.661 3 43.744 +0.383 16:42:34.755
43.795 +0.035 16:41:48.456 4 44.448 +1.087 16:43:19.203
3 44.034 +0.274 16:42:32.490 5 44.469 +1.108 16:44:03.672
4 44.156 +0.396 16:43:16.646 6 43.980 +0.619 16:44:47.652
5 43.760 16:44:00.406 7 44.240 +0.879 16:45:31.892
6 43.991 +0.231 16:44:44.397 8 43.768 +0.407 16:46:15.660
7 43.894 +0.134 16:45:28.291 9 43.842 +0.481 16:46:59.502
8 44.652 +0.892 16:46:12.943 10 43.871 +0.510 16:47:43.373
9 44.067 +0.307  16:46:57.010 u 43.361 16:48:26.734
10 44.036 +0.276 16:47:41.046 12 43.917 +0.556 16:49:10.651
11 44.104 +0.344 16:48:25.150 13 43.599 +0.238 16:49:54.250
12 43.981 +0.221 16:49:09.131 14 43.682 +0.321 16:50:37.932
13 44.036 +0.276 16:49:53.167
14 43.855 +0.095 16:50:37.022
(3-A-7) =<1
1 48.154 +4.395 16:41:05.953
44.069 +0.310 16:41:50.022
3 44.444 +0.685 16:42:34.466
4 44.386 +0.627 16:43:18.852
5 44.227 +0.468 16:44:03.079
6 44.099 +0.340 16:44:47.178
7 45.164 +1.405 16:45:32.342
8 44.273 +0.514 16:46:16.615
9 44.603 +0.844 16:47:01.218
10 43.759 16:47:44.977
11 43.846 +0.087 16:48:28.823
12 43.911 +0.152 16:49:12.734
13 43.903 +0.144 16:49:56.637
14 44.041 +0.282 16:50:40.678
(3-A-1) V37
EEIF—7 Orbits
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